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FEHE 83,800.80 0.00 83,800.80
sl 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
bl 7 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
B 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
WZEAT 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
R 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
FRitER 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
512 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
EMHASHRAT 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BER 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
L= 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
KT IR ZERE B LA R AR 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
Yot 14,400.00 0,00 14,400.00
it 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
kiR 6,480.00 6,480.00 0.00
BEH 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
EE 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
AT FLOW JTEDEME: 2021-10-22 [ MEHRA]




BT # B o4 R

2021F9H
Efi7: 5
ﬁ« % R4 EREY FAtEH
1ﬂ [ ﬁﬁﬁ,’fﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘i ﬂ 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
ﬁﬁﬁﬁ@; LTAH ﬁ 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
HEE i 11,520.00 0.00 11,620.00
BEER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
T oINEE 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
i 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
RIpH 31,104.00 13,896.00 17,208.00
B 75 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
AR 10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00
ik 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
A iBAR 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00
HMESERFR 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
= 13,896.00 13,896.00 0.00
E: iy 34,161.00 13,896.00 20,265.00
Rk 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
HLLER 3,483.00 0.00 3,483.00
fEe 13,896.00 13,896.00 0.00
HeEE 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
SRR (7R FRAS 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
AR IES 202,000.00 2,000.00 200,000.00
Beit®: 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
feEL 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
23 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
pg 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRtz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
bl g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 1,000.00| 0.00 1,000.00
RED 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HaiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEiRiR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
DHEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
JhEEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
el 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FohLL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
50 oW ITEPEME: 2021-10-22 [ 4EH{H]




VAR

20214F9H
B 76
JEA BT &5 RAT & EN

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B&F 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FlERAT 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
BB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PRE R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Fige 3L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERHEEEAIRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZEm 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FRaE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HiER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BekiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MRk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
F# 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
M4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Fd 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T AL AE 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T#E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
faIEs EeAm AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R AR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
#hb i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

6T FROI
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VAR L I

3 2021429

(o SR e B4 A (R BRI A e, 5
|\ L LA 4 B A 240

A ¥

kﬁjﬁﬁf *Lg; i/ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
. 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Tt 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HAMN 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Eff = . 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
REB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RiRR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PN 1,000.00 ' 0.00 1,000.00
B%RE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PERH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BrRiRAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&AL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BEBRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B A7 1,000.00 0.00| 1,000.00
SGER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEERE WL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B RRERERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A&z 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HERIERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ma 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SERIERAT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRiTE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FOKEIEHIRRELT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Jpea 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EERNHETHSARAR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Pk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TRHEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XiEHg 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

7MW JL9B  ITEPEHA. 2021-10-22  [ILEEEAE)
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v 4

o 4 a4
$ Y

20214E9 A
R B S A A e G B A Wl
\ oy, 2 AERIR) Rt 440 BV At &4
Ay N/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[ 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
REHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRI 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BZFEAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SRHABEWRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e ' 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 1,000.00 000 1,000.00
Eu¥ oy 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ki 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
BEM 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERTEEIERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I HR M EERRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SCHRIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ks 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Eires 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FELen 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR (7R HIRAF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EATHHR RS 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
ARSI . 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 THEEL L S E 250.00 0.00 250.00
FEE 250,00 0.00 250.00
20184 L IRLL R 250.00 0.00 250.00
FER 250.00 0.00 250.00
201954 A 500.00 0.00 500.00
20194 ELEMLEAT 500.00 0.00 500.00
R ' ’ 45,961.85 2,706.00 43,255.85
Ky SRR 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
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s S

NAT Bk B o4 R

(  Eas § 2021994
i e i 5
RZ [ LA <40 BT &40 AT G
A jfg 43,743.85 2,706.00 41,037.85
Tk N - ng 1,783.00 0.00 1,783.00
2022 F B T 1,783.00 0.00 1,783.00
RIAHE3 5155 1,783.00 0.00 1,783.00
15,230,386.55 76,130.00 15,154,256.55
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B & W % OB oW AR
TSN 202149 H
A B L M 5T
e véh PN w T8 H 4 L NE R 3 & M & & F A
0 %%ﬁ%iﬁg;\;; r}, 0.00 0.00 214.87
1 4&9@%&1%%52’1‘%8’%65535|Hﬁﬁ;%ﬁﬂ$$ﬁ 2021-09-01 517.00 0.00 731.87
2 |WeBRE B3RS A T aE B 2021-09-01 1,800.00 0.00 2,531.87
3 |[fHTME LS 20M T BEES 2021-09-02 0.00 260.00 2,271.87
4 (i I T X T AR 2021-09-02 0.00 83.00 2,188.87
5 |MEFEANRET 2021-09-02 0.00 1,900.00 288.87
6 |HAB{HE913r 2021459 A 4347 1A % 2021-09-08 2,980.00 0.00 3,268.87
7 |[SWRER R/ A EE AT S 2021-09-08 0.00 600.00 2,668.87
8 |KRERBETHEFEHBREER 2021-09-08 200.00 0.00 2,868.87
9 (HRSEFENMEIE S 2021-09-08 0.00 1,000.00 1,868.87
10 (B (FK) FIE AR RS 2021-09-08 0.00 500.00 1,368.87
11 [HREEEF RN RS 2021-09-08 0.00 1,000.00 368.87
12 [WeoB/EE1343220214E9 A 4H47 1 3% 2021-09-08 ~400.00 0.00 768.87
13 [FR¥EkE (RK) HENMIERE 2021-09-08 0.00 500.00 268.87
14 |HakH=120205K 2021459 3 4347 1B 3% 2021-09-13 4,000.00 0.00 4,268.87
15 |fFR#i305 19457 A 4k 2 R AR5 K AL E 2% 2021-09-13 0.00 319.25 3,949.62
16 |FHEREATRNATGE S 2 2021-09-13 0.00 150.00 3,799.62
17 ISR L SR 7K 3058 2021-09-13 0.00 780.00 3,019.62
18 |t RiERERIERSERE T AFRTR 2021-69-13 0.00 500.00 2,519.62
19 |FBAMMSER A5 SMES 2021-09-13 0.00 250.00 2,269.62
20 FTECA T I B R M E T, 2021-09-13 0.00 750.00 1,519.62
21 (BRI (AT AR B 5 2021-09-13 0.00 750.00 769.62
22 [EA e R PR SR AR B AR AR T 2021-09-14 0.00 226.00 543.62
23 |[W® XAz F16-11 5160 RIS SEFFR 2021-09-15 400.00 0.00 943.62
24 |BRAEM1322520214E9 B 4337 1A 2 2021-09-15 4,480.00 0.00 5,423.62
25 (Wi R H BT EF AR 2021-09-15 11,000.00 0.00 16,423.62
26 [ EFEE202149-12 8 IATT 5 43¢ 2021-09-15 0.00 925.00 15,498.62| .
27 | EBERBE20214E9-128 HiHFER 2021-09-15 0.00 925.00 14,573.62
WIW I ATEREM: 2021-10-22 [ MERAEF]
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e WA SR e N A

& W X

4

A AR

; ) 20214294

AalX F?E%S:HE{@%VE%%%E%%& Bfr: Jo

N H oW | BA&®E % & W % # % F A
| u}ifgg—}%ﬁ I 25 3 2021-09-15 0.00 925.00 13,648.62
29 Nﬁ%ﬁ‘si&iﬁl bzfzﬁg—lzﬁlﬁﬂiiﬁ%ﬁ% 2021-09-15 0.00 925.00 12,723.62
30 |[fHMEAT APl HBUENES 2021-09-15 0.00 806.00 11,917.62
3 [AMSFENREIT 2021-09-15 0.00 11,100.00 817.62
32 |{EATRBUER LS HK23T 2021-09-16 0.00 45.00 772.62
33 | REK B 1283k 2021 £ T-8 A AT IA B 2021-09-16 2,460.00 0.00 3,232.62
34 |[fTRRIGERIAE A 2021 85 R KT R Al 2021-09-16 0.00 300.00 2,932.62
35 (TR IKERFIAE AR 2021 S HAK T R i < 2021-09-16 0.00 300.00 2,632.62
36 |(TEREREE CTHAN AR 2021-09-16 0.00 100.00 2,532.62
37 |WenlMERES-10 A 45 BT LS 4238 2021-09-18 300.00 0.00 2,832.62
38 ((HMRZARZIESR 2021-09-18 0.00 60.00 2,772.62
39 (fHEICEEICA 2021-09-18 0.00 123.00 2,649.62
40 {FBRIRFET K ALFIEEK 2021-09-18 0.00 1,000.00 1,649.62
41 |WEERE20477 3K 2021457-9 H 410 5% 2021-09-24 2,178.00 0.00 3,827.62
49 gg?ﬁmlﬁmﬁwzﬁﬂﬁsﬂ%”[‘ﬁm%{% 2021-09-24 600.00 0.00 4,427.62
43 | BEEAEI0H-22F1 A BEMEISHFEHR | 2021-09-24 600.00 0.00 5,027.62
44 |BRIHE513T 202148 A 4T IH 5 2021-09-24 3,630.00 0.00 8,657.62
45 | BE4L 22114353k 2021F9 H A& 2021-09-24 9,600.00 0.00 18,257.62
46 |[fJERTAIE B HAOKTLA 2021-09-24 0.00 148.00 18,109.62
47 |[MEFENREIT 2021-09-24 0.00 17,800.00 309.62
48 | BRo4RE SR 2021 4E8 H 43 4T IH B 2021-09-26 2,280.00 0.00 2,589.62
49 [N k12738 2021 4E8 F AR AR IR 2% 2021-09-26 4,480.00 0.00 7,069.62
B0 [k B B R 1T 154209 A il 2021-09-26 9,795.00 0.00 16,864.62
51 WP RPN RAT 155520 F 4TI 3 2021-09-26 10,005.00 0.00 26,869.62
52 |Wpat sl R 4T 167329 B A 1B 3 2021-09-26 3,660.00 ©0.00 30,529.62
53  |[AHEIREATIESE LR KRR 1247 2021-09-26 0.00 300.00 30,229.62
54 |BL&TENREIT 2021-09-26 0.00 29,400.00 829.62
55 |MikAsac10A6-1185H RIBESIEF 2021-09-27 200.00 0.00 1,029.62
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4

N A R

20215591

B TG

A M QN X & M & 2 F A
A 2021-09-27 0.00 300.00 729.62
gy %ﬁcﬁ&ﬁﬁfﬁﬁfﬁéﬂ?i% 2021-09-28 500.00 0.00 1,229.62
68  |Mrxl&HR643E820214E8 A 41477 10 3 2021-09-28 3,630.00 0.00 4,859.62
59 Mo &AR64723R2021499 B 37 IH 3 2021-09-28 2,630.00 0.00 7,489.62
60 |TRBHOABN=RIPERBLEMHFMME | 2021-09-28 0.00 90.00 7,399.62
61 [{TWRHIZRO A BIARX =B az Bkt nih 7 2021-09-28 0.00 60.00 7,339.62
62 |[MEFANRET 2021-09-28 0.00 7,000.00 339.62
63 |MPRARIERSREA2021 8 A 44T IH 37 2021-09-30 1,800.00 0.00 2,139.62
64 |BEFENKHT 2021-09-30 0.00 1,900.00 239.62

& i | 84,125.00 84,100.25 /
i&ﬁﬁ%{@) LEE I HEMERAS A: 3ip &)
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N AR

?&ﬁi&iﬂ q% 20214297
Bfr: o

e “;&% INIEZYI ETEY % @ | BFA
0 %i%ﬁﬁi‘%ﬁ’f 1 51’ 0.00 0.00 27,655,732.07
1 Lﬁz%ﬁ:%sﬁﬂ@ozﬁmﬁﬁ}ﬁﬂﬁ 2021-09-01 5,280.00 0.00 27,661,012.07
2 [WHas k202149 A RIS E 5% 2021-09-01 200.00 0.00 27,661,212.07
3 g*ﬂﬁ’ml%ﬁﬁ”mﬁ]E?ﬁ%"ﬁﬁ%zﬁ 2021-09-01 2,604.00 0.00 27,663,816.07
4 |WHEEXSAMTHEEREDAET 2021-09-01 3,601.00 0.00 27,667,417.07
5 |(WFEFHETSANTHEEREARE 2021-09-01 4,974.00 0.00 27,672,391.07
6 |[WERIESZY B 2N 3 SHE R E T Y 2021-09-01 450.00 0.00 27,672,841.07
7 (WA dse kR RS E R RIES 2021-09-01 20,265.00 0.00 27,693,106.07
8 (DB AE VGRS FRBRIES 2021-09-01 0.00 13,896.00 27,679,210.07
9 |WEBERZIAGRNERSEER 2021-09-01 150.00 0.00 27,679,360.07
10 |z EAE9-10 AR BEMIISIFER 2021-09-01 300.00 0.00 27,679,660.07
11 [Holsrt2Esko A1 H RIRE3 S 435k 2021-09-01 13.00 0.00 27,679,673.07
12 '%ﬁ'%ﬁﬁgﬁ14‘12)%135%}'@%3%%1 - 2021-09-01 600.00 0.00 27,680,273.07
13 |[WZEEFRATIBT-11A6HRIREISEES | 2021-09-01 400.00 0.00 27,680,673.07
14 [/ 9-20224R 1 A BRI S5 E % 2021-09-01 1,000.00 0.00 27,681,673.07
15 |MCHASCiEAT9-11 8 RIREISEER 2021-09-01 600.00 0.00 27,682,273.07
16 |W R HT032 42021429 B 41 IH % 2021-09-01 5,736.00 0.00 27,688,009.07
17 |8 2638 k20204812 5 4r4m 1A %% 2021-09-01 6,218.00 0.00 27,694,227.07
18 |Wr % R RE 2678 2021 4F LA R4 T IR 3% 2021-09-01 10.00 0.00 27,694,237.07
19 WSERAAI/ I/ EENHUERILSE | 2021-09-02 0.00 4,800.00 27,689,437.07
20 |(SRATHIKTER 2021-09-02 0.00 2.00 27,689,435.07
21 |[fTRFICEAEVE2EF2 R R ES 2021-09-02 0.00 13,896.00 27,675,539.07
22 |{EATHIRFEEN 2021-09-02 0.00 10.00 27,675,529.07
23 |[fIiiaEEn TEARG-8AMminthiEse | 2021-09-02 0.00 4,500.00 27,671,029.07
24 |(HEBE TIENR6-10 A fHEFEE 2021-09-02 0.00 7,500.00 27,663,529.07
25 g’gﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬂ?kﬁmoﬂ&%mb 2021-09-02 0.00 2,400.00 27,661,129.07
26 gﬁﬁﬁggmgﬂamﬁ—z%ﬁmwﬁ%ﬁ 2021-09-02 600.00 0.00 27,661,729.07
27 gmﬁﬂm{ﬁ%wm&%ﬁﬁﬂ&? 2021-09-02 2,880.00 0.00 27,664,609.07
28 %ﬁﬁﬁmwﬁmﬂgmﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%? 2021-09-02 3,000.00 0.00 27,667,609.07
29 |WrHegipy R 194E RAME B R IR LR 2021-09-02 720.00 0.00 27,668,329.07
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2021489
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30 &%xxyﬁﬁl%ﬁﬁﬂm%ﬁ%&%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-02 750.00 0.00 27,669,079.07
31 ggﬁ%ﬁfr TEI0A-20FRMBHE | 504 09,09 73875 0.00 27,669,817.82
32 |APIAR 204F R Al Fa AR B 2021-09-02 332.50 0.00 27,670,150.32
33 B RAFERI103E K 20214F1-2 B {33710 % 2021-09-02 26,320.00 0.00 27,696,470.32
34 |MBHTAAKRI093E 2021 F1-2 R & 2021-09-02 26,320.00 0.00 27,722,790.32
35 %w%ﬁwmoga‘akzomﬁ—zﬁ'ﬁ;—;mﬁ 2021-09-02 26,320.00 0.00 27,749,110.32
36 |WBFT 10928 32021483 H 4 2021-09-02 13,160.00 0.00 27,762,270.32
37 (W3R PIAR 1093 k2021483 B 4237 1A 2% 2021-09-02 13,160.00 0.00 27,775,430.32
38 |MEEFA20214E9-11 A RINES S 42 2021-09-02 600.00 0.00 27,776,030.32
39 |WRTFA9A3-11 A28 RIFET3S5EER 2021-09-02 400.00 0.00 27,776,430.32
40 |BRFEH10ZAR202IFEIHHTIAZE 2021-09-02 13,160.00 0.00 27,789,590.32
41 |BIEFNREIT 2021-09-02 1,900.00 0.00 27,791,490.32
42 |2 EHETR2021F-10F B RIEFER | 2021-09-03 300.00 0.00 27,791,790.32
43 %@ﬁﬁﬁgm‘l‘nﬁ IBHRMESEE | 091.00-03 400.00 0.00 27,792,190.32
44 PR E BB E T B EF RS THREEN 2021-09-03 200.00 0.00 27,792,390.32
45 |WARBEEE12035 k2021487 A 4 1R 2 2021-09-03 4,480.00 0.00 27,796,870.32
46 %$f§$§agﬁ4—zozz$2ﬁsaﬁmgs% 2021-09-03 1,000.00 0.00 27,797,870.32
47 B RIRESTIIHR20214ET-9H 4337 1H 3% 2021-09-03 5,082.00 0.00 27,802,052.32
48 W EACR20219°9H RIRES S 5% 2021-09-03 200.00 0.00 27,803,152.32
49  |Wehfil & 74382021459 3 4T IH B 2021-09-03 5,280.00 0.00 27,808,432.32
50 |[HFR3iESEEELBENNLF8HBER 2021-09-04 0.00 100.00 27,808,332.32
51 |WEEEAR9HT-11A6H RIRA3SEES | 2021-00-04 400.00 0.00 27,808,732.32
52 |{4)MIRESRFEBH MU Y 2021-09-06 0.00 39.00 27,808,693.32
53 |[fTR{ERERIEHAESAMRTEN2E 2021-09-06 0.00 228.33 27,808,464.99
54 (WG EE R4 105508 20214F9 A il & 2021-09-06 9,240.00 0.00 27,817,704.99
55 |f$EENEEERHI-11A fr iR 2021-09-06 0.00 2,400.00 27,815,304.99
56 |{TELe R EREIEE At 2021-09-06 0.00 10,418.18 27,804,886.81
57 [Tt /mREFSA fr s 2021-09-08 0.00 341.50 27,804,545.31
58 |{HtdmBREFREISA s 2021-09-06 0.00 293.83 27,804,251.48
59 |fEtdRTIHEERSA st 2021-09-06 0.00 474.01 27,803,777.47
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60 ﬁ‘@f%! i&%}é{s}ﬁﬁ%& 2021-09-06 0.00 28.71 27,803,748.76
61 H{#%E%ﬁ?&j}z\ﬁsﬁﬁm%ﬁ 2021-09-06 0.00 1,152.48 27,802,596.28
62 |BISCBRIRTIATH20214ET-8 B i IH 3 2021-09-06 16,896.00 0.00 27,819,492.28
63 |aEZRR22025 k2021458 A 4347 1 3¢ 2021-09-06 3,352.00 0.00 27,822,844.28
64 |fHERJRIATIEHSA 45t 2021-09-06 0.00 685.47 27,822,158.81
65 |{ftR RSN A MR 2021-09-06 0.00 29.41 27,822,129.40
66 |MrZskzw221383k20214R8 B 147 1H 2 2021-09-06 2,224.00 0.00 27,824,353.40
67 (HZERIA12-11A1 D RIFESS45%E5 | 2021-09-06 400.00 0.00 27,824,753.40
68 |WaBRITEE6RC 202145 T-8 A iR IR 2R 2021-09-06 6,740.00 0.00 27,831,493.40
69 |WCBRICAELIAE HR20214E7-8 A 44T IA 3% 2021-09-06 26,964.00 0.00 27,858,457.40
70 [WeBRITEE 1230k 2021 45 T-8 H A4 1A 3 2021-09-06 21,754.00 0.00 27,880,211.40
71 | ERREIAR A 4 B %k 2021-09-07 0.00 185.66 27,880,025.74
72 |(fPERRAEESH 4 st 2021-09-07 0.00 130.58 27,879,895.16
73 (WREZIAS-10HTH RIREISEEH 2021-09-07 200.00 0.00 27,880,095.16
74 |BBInAEIAS-11ATORIGEBSEE3E | 2021-09-07 400.00 0.00 27,880,495.16
75 [Wrbkde k2021459 B 4T IH B E B 2021-09-07 792.00 0.00 27,881,287.16
76 ggﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁkﬁmﬁﬁmm 2021-09-08 0.00 6,480.00 27,874,807.16
7 ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁiﬂ(%ﬁ)ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁwz 2021-09-08 0.00 1,000.00 27,873,807.16
78 |WEATHENTER 2021-09-08 0.00 5.00 27,873,802.16
79 | hEERE RS2SR 2 R RIS 2021-09-08 0.00 13,896.00 27,859,906.16
80 |[fFEATHMFLES 2021-09-08 0.00 10.00 27,859,896.16
81 |{TERATHIKTF LM 2021-09-08 0.00 10.00 27,859,886.16
82 {fHBMENPKITEAEIBA 2021-09-08 0.00 5,400.00 27,854,486.16
83 |[ffZBRFKTEAEISAN 2021-09-08 0.00 46,500.00 27,807,986.16
84 |HEWE ‘I Rlis 2021-09-08 0.00 143,100.00 27,664,886.16
85 |fHBMZEAN ‘FRY B 2021-09-08 0.00 9,000.00 27,655,886.16
86 %’fﬁﬁiﬁ@m&/ REEENFREE | 5021.00.08 600.00 0.00 27,656,486.16
87 g*’“mx‘%gﬁ B-IARAISERE | 5051 00.08 300.00 0.00 27,656,786.16
88  [Wiafho17z3k2021429 A 43T IH 5% 2021-09-08 2,300.00 0.00 27,659,086.16
89 (KR AHES03ER20214E8 HAHT IHE B H 2021-09-08 3,630.00 0.00 27,662,716.16
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00 \ / E%“ﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂ@ﬁﬁﬁsﬁ%%% 2021-09-09 0.00 1,330.00 27,661,386.16
91 ﬁﬂlﬁﬁ&%ﬁ&ﬂ'ﬁ#%gﬁé%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ 2021-09-09 0.00 1,376.00 27,660,010.16
92 gii’j‘%‘/ PRGEHERRMENEYIER | )01 09.00 0.00 2,247.00 27,657,763.16
93 |[{FEATHIKFEH 2021-09-09 0.00 5.00 27,657,758.16
94 g%g%ﬂ%zomfﬁgﬁﬁ}ﬁéiﬁﬁﬂéﬂﬁ% 2021-09-09 150.00 0.00 27,657,908.16
95 |WVEEAR2283 3R 20214E9 -4 IR B L 3% 2021-09-09 3,000.00 0.00 27,660,908.16
96 |ICRGA48IIR20214ET-8 AT IR EH S | 2021-00-00 8,580.00 0.00 27,669,488.16
gy [URANGTERERORe RS | osoeds 767.30 000|  27,670,255.46
98 |[FHARRWETHETAEARIB RS 2021-09-09 0.00 15,111.60 27,655,143.86
99 |[{SEBRSA AN 2021-09-09 0.00 15,123.20 27,640,020.66
100 |fTEFR8A B ER 2021-09-09 0.00 126,026.67 27,513,993.99
101 | EBLR8A 45l 2021-09-09 0.00 284,326.04 27,229,667.95
102 gggzﬁﬁ%ggg)ﬂmﬁxzomm 2021-09-09 3,120.00 0.00 27,232,787.95
103 %ggﬁﬁ%ﬁ*mm%ﬁ%ﬂ&ﬁﬁ (| 2021-09-00 20,000.00 0.00 27,252,787.95
104 %gi%ﬁgi%féﬁezomﬂﬁ HesE OF | 5051-09-00 1,500.00 0.00 27,254,287.95
105 %gfg@gﬁ;ﬁgﬁozmgﬂmaﬁ 2021-09-09 885.61 0.00 27,265,173.56
106 | EBR653TK20214F9 F i & 2021-09-10 9,504.00 0.00 27,264,677.56
107 |WFFFER2163TR20214F9 A A IR E M # 2021-09-10 2,264.00 0.00 27,266,941.56
108 gzggggzgzozﬁﬁg—mﬁﬁ}ﬁwﬁs% 2021-09-10 600.00 0.00 27,267,541.56
109 |Wod S Fimam i g 14 2021-09-10 65.00 0.00 27,267,606.56
110 gfﬁ%@g'{ﬁﬂf?gﬁgﬁ"3‘4‘&*2021 2021-09-10 23,870.00 0.00 27,291,476.56
111 Eg’;&;ﬁgﬁ?gg@g“5‘463‘5%2021 2021-09-10 23,870.00| 0.00 27,315,346.56
112 ﬁﬁ%f}ﬁzﬂﬁﬁggg?mﬁ*m 2021-09-11 1,811,040.00 0.00 29,126,386.56
113 %ﬁ’%@%ﬁéggﬁ?ﬁ16’”)%155%’@ 2021-09-11 400.00 0.00 29,126,786.56
114 gggﬁﬂmﬁgﬂ RIGEIS SR | 50010012 200.00 0.00 29,126,986.56
115 g*“ﬁﬁzoﬁ%m@ﬁﬂﬁﬁ]ﬁ%ﬂ 2021-09-12 14,000.00 0.00 29,140,986.56
116 %g&ﬁgﬁg&;g%gﬁw—nﬁwaE:-,Jllrﬁ 2021-09-13 400.00 0.00 29,141,386.56
117 gigggggzwg—wﬁﬁﬁxﬁﬁa 2021-09-13 600.00 0.00 29,141,986.56
118 |WeR 134352021459 A 4477 1E 2 2021-09-13 650.00 0.00 29,142,636.56
119 |eshiit863e k202147 A T IH B2 8 2021-09-13 5,280.00 0.00 29,147,916.56
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i P 2021-09-13 5,280.00 0.00 29,153,196.56
121 L&Sz%lﬂﬁﬁ%%%zozl@ﬁﬁ}ﬁﬂﬂg&ﬁ 2021-09-13 5,280.00 0.00 29,158,476.56
122 ggﬁgﬁﬁggﬁmﬂzﬁ135?""@ 2021-09-13 600.00 0.00 29,159,076.56
123 MR ETAEREITRFIE 2021-09-13 44,687.50 0.00 29,203,764.06
o3 | L IRAICLE SR R | aponee 73,500.00 000  29,277,264.06
12 (SR IN SRS TS IFIREIIER: | 9051049 1,321.89 0.00|  29,278,585.95
126 %&%@f&iﬁégﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂ15_12)%145%”@ 2021-09-13 600.00 0.00 29,279,185.95
127 Esﬁf%fﬁﬁggﬁ 13—10}%125%1@1 2021-09-13 200.00 0.00 29,279,385.95
128 |WJE ERA 2838 32021459 B 4T 1A 3% 2021-09-14 7,410.00 0.00 29,286,795.95
129 WA EEEA2978 3k 2021459 H t4 IR 5% 2021-09-14 3,750.00 0.00 29,290,545.95
130 gﬂﬁigﬁgmﬂmﬂ"mﬁ RIBESS | 2021.00-14 600.00 0.00 20,291,145.95
131 |MBR3C46478 32021469 B 447 IR 4 0 5% 2021-09-14 4,752.00 0.00 29,295,897.95
132 YRR AR 13332 3E20214F9 B 3T A HE 3% 2021-09-14 2,331.00 0.00 29,298,228.95
133 W B 4R¥RE632 3R 2021489 B (M7 1R & HE 2 2021-09-14 3,542.00 0.00 29,301,770.95
134 (W Hi¥R11332R2021429 A 43477 IH EE 5t 2021-09-14 4,800.00 0.00 29,306,570.95
135 gﬁﬁg&%ﬁﬁgﬁgﬂ IH-0R 1 R 2021-09-14 200.00 0.00 29,306,770.95
136 %Hﬁﬁwgm{zmm‘gﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-09-14 3,456.00 0.00 29,310,226.95
137 | B Sr4% 5 B 10675 3620214F6 A 43 4 2021-09-15 102,298.00 0.00 29,412,524.95
138 | BRI SR B 10730 202146 F 41 4 2021-09-15 45,120.00 0.00 29,457,644.95
139 WA ST R 108323062021 4F6 B {1 #i & 2021-09-15 8,904.00 0.00 29,466,548.95
140 ﬁ?{ﬂ?ﬁm ORLORKRBILPITHE | 50510915 0.00 60.06 29,466,488.89
141 g%ﬁﬂ?ﬂl‘l’gﬁmaﬂﬁﬁ BBFTIREE | 5021.08-15 0.00 45.76 29,466,443.13
142 ggﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁ%%m’gmmﬁ&ﬁ 2021-09-15 0.00 117.26 29,466,325.87
143 | B 267z 420211 T IR E SR | 2021-09-15 6,208.00 0.00 29,472,533.87
144 |WBR/NT4272 42021467 A 414 IH B R 37 2021-09-15 3,840.00 0.00 29,476,373.87
145 |WERETF R EAT 2021-09-15 11,100.00 0.00 29,487,473.87
146 Myl H R IR TAE 42021429 A & 2021-09-16 21,006.00 0.00 29,508,479.87
147 %g@%ﬁgﬁg}fﬁ?ﬁ 1B-1ZRITHRI | 5051.09-16 600.00 0.00 29,509,079.87
148 gfﬁ%gff%ﬁ%@%ﬁﬂmﬂmm 2021-09-16 12,630.00 0.00 29,521,709.87
149 %@;\%ﬁﬁgggggﬁn—mﬂ AR | 509100-16 200.00 0.00 29,521,900.87
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x‘ 1%11%)%}%13%% 2021-09-16 6,500.00 0.00 29,528,409.87
151 %3%{43;;;)%18—10)%175%}'@ 2021-09-16 200.00 0.00 29,528,609.87
152 |55 BI8TAr 2l 2021487 A 44 IR 3 2 2021-09-18 6,840.00 0.00 29,535,449.87
153 gﬁ?ﬁﬁ%zozﬁgﬁﬁﬂﬁ (HER | 2021.00-18 3,630.00 0.00 29,539,079.87
154 T AaisEssiERIR 2021-09-21 569.33 0.00 29,539,649.20
155 |3 A F1303E342021 479 A 11 fil 4 2021-09-21 15,915.00 0.00 29,555,564.20
156 l&%#ﬁé\\m&a{%zﬂéﬁg}%ﬁﬁé 2021-09-21 14,468.00 0.00 29,570,032.20
157 %ﬁd‘ﬁw&*mﬁ TRAGHIREE | o55100.20 2,376.00 0.00 29,572,408.20
15 [SFRT RS BRREC s NAIEE | poruney 32,550.00 0.00|  29,604,958.20
159 %gﬁfﬁ%ﬁéﬁ%&ggﬁgmz—mmm%m 2021-09-22 600.00 0.00 29,605,558.20
160 %E%%%zommo-mﬁ RIFET3SE | 5001.00-02 600.00 0.00 29,606,158.20
161 gigﬁﬁﬂezomﬁgﬁ2240)%215;&23& 2021-09-22 150.00 0.00 29,606,308.20
162 %fgfg%%gmﬁgmg_mﬂ BAEX | 5001.00.22 150.00 0.00 29,606,458.20
163 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%’%ggﬁ?m}mﬁmE”ﬁ 2021-09-22 200.00 0.00 29,606,658.20
164 %ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ@giﬁggﬁgmﬂw 2021-09-22 1,665.84 0.00 29,608,324.04
165 [WCRBEITERIFRFIFER B 2021-09-22 9,109.77 0.00 29,617,433.81
166 %ﬁﬁg}ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ@g&%mﬁ% 2021-09-22 7,866.00 0.00 20,625,299.81
167 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ&%ﬁfﬁfﬁéﬁﬁéﬁﬂﬁk 2021-09-22 3,870.00 0.00 29,629,169.81
168 %gﬁﬁ%ﬁgggﬁmmﬁxmmg 2021-09-22 8,250.00 0.00 20,637,419.81
169 %ggﬁ%ﬁggﬁ@;ﬂﬁ&mw@ 2021-00-22 8,640.00 0.00 29,646,059.81
170 %‘55”%%851%3%“31\%%}?{%%@ 2021-09-22 138,164.70 0.00 29,784,224.51
171 %ﬁ%gggéﬁﬁﬁggguiwoz 2021-09-22 26,880.00 0.00 20,811,104.51
172 gg%{$$%%ﬁ&g&§%ﬁg&z@p% 2021-09-23 0.00 4,760.00 20,806,344.51
173 |fHairs kTt 2021-09-23 0.00 5.00 29,806,339.51
174 ggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%&mﬁﬂmmﬁ& 2021-09-23 0.00 1,670.00 20,804,669.51
175 |fHiseikTa i 2021-09-23 0.00 5.00 29,804,664.51
176 g“ﬁﬁ@m%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁr BRSR | 5021.0023 0.00 1,250.00 20,803,414.51
177 gggm@ﬁ%@@&?ﬁﬁ%bm%ﬂm 2021-09-23 0.00 8,680.00 20,794,734.51
178 |[frkTun 2021-00-23 0.00 5.00 20,794,729.51
179 |[HEEEEREEES 2 FHARIES 2021-09-23 0.00 13,896.00 29,780,833.51
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180\1-_;_;’} : ; 2021-09-23 0.00 10.00 29,780,823.51
181 g&ﬁwﬁ'ﬁm%ﬁ'36&*202@9%}@ 2021-09-23 21,006.00 0.00[  29,801,829.51
182 ﬁﬁigm%m1479)%1357}@&&&%7}( 2021-09-23 0.00 2.86 29,801,826.65
183 gﬁﬁ%gﬁim 1SR IBRAKREER | 5551.09.23 0.00 51.48 29,801,775.17
184 {{$AMTH14-9 813 Bk % R iskabe gt 2021-09-23 0.00 892.80 29,800,882.37
155 (TR IR IR RIRICORUEAR | mosi00zs 0.00 27.06]  29,800,855.31
186 K;m"}m*ﬁaﬁ@j‘%fﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁ 2021-09-23 3,456.00 0.00 29,804,311.31
igz (RN S RAMRED | owroszs 1,500.00 0.00|  29,805,811.31
188 %E%Egé%@@ﬁ@%ﬁ%%@ﬁ&aﬁma 2021-09-23 630.00 0.00 29,806,441.31
189 %ﬁ}#gg;&g&ﬁ@%ﬁ%@@%ﬁ;%o 2021-09-23 300.00 0.00 29,806,741.31
190 [Wrxlfh-Fo25e k2021458 A AT IR & B 4 2021-09-23 5,280.00 0.00 29,812,021.31
191 |l Foes Rk20214E9 B frdr IR B 3% 2021-09-23 5,280.00 0.00 29,817,301.31
192 B3R EWRB0RR20214E4 F 37 IRE 3 2021-09-23 5,861.00 0.00 29,823,162.31
193 |We#R R 843T3R20214F7 A 4T IR B 3% 2021-09-23 5,280.00 0.00 29,828,442.31
194 W3R B84 R20214E8 F AT IR H A 2021-09-23 5,280.00 0.00 20,838,722.31
195 |WFFEEAK20214F9 B 3T IHEH T 2021-09-23 4,224.00 0.00 29,837,946.31
196 %%§§51§%2021$%9E'5}%ﬂ$ HRZ | 2021-00-23 34,560.00 0.00 29,872,506.31
197 %éﬁggﬁggggéﬁzs—lm 2HRIR | 5091.09-23 600.00 0.00 29,873,106.31
108 %gﬁg{%i%ﬁ%@gﬁ%“mmg% 2021-09-24 300.00 0.00 29,873,406.31
199 |WBRT%R18037 2021929 H 4T IH B # 5% 2021-09-24 1,980.00 0.00 29,875,386.31
200 |UCFR¥HAE1B2ATA2021FIH AT IHEER 2021-09-24 1,188.00 0.00 29,876,574.31
201 |WAEZR2ASTR02ESARITIHE M | 2021-09-24 9,273.00 0.00 29,885,847.31
202 (fcZEZEAR21558 K 20214F9 A {47 IR B % 2021-09-24 9,273.00 0.00 29,895,120.31
203 (W1 T3eR20214E8 A MTIRE TS | 2021-09-24 1,374.00 0.00 29,896,494.31
204 | E 217202 1R AR AT IR E R B 2021-09-24 1,511.00 0.00 29,898,005.31
205 (W SFFAKEAT 2021-09-24 17,800.00 0.00 29,915,805.31
206 %g’%@ﬁﬁgggg%ﬂ%‘mm‘m%"Dﬁ‘ 2021-09-24 ° 200.00 0.00 29,916,005.31
207 |WrE/NERS5AESE20214E9 A M IR SRl 38 2021-09-25 3,630.00 0.00 29,919,635.31
208 ({3474 R F B g 2 BT 27 2021-09-26 0.00 4,000.00 29,915,635.31
209 | AT ISR HKIE A2 4 T 2 2021-09-26 0.00 4,000.00 29,911,635.31
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2021-09-26 0.00 2.00 29,911,633.31
211 ﬁgggm%$%§§ﬁ27—llﬁ26lﬂﬁﬂﬁ 2021-09-26 400.00 0.00 29,912,033.31
212 |/ o6332 SR 2021 SE 10 B 4337 IR &30 2 2021-09-26 6,755.00 0.00 29,918,788.31
213 %gﬁ%%;ﬁ%%ggﬂmmﬂ%m 2021-09-26 600.00 0.00 29,919,388.31
214 Mol BuRo42s 32021 4E8 A 4047 IH 2% 2021-09-26 3,000.00 0.00 29,922, 388.31
215 ¥z B BE9337 362021489 B A7 IR & H 3 2021-09-26 5,280.00 0.00 29,927,668.31
216 (et 88 ar R 2021480 B 447 IR & % 2021-09-26 5,509.00 0.00 29,933,177.31
217 | ¥E 6038 H20214E9 B M7 IR s % 2021-09-26 5,736.00 0.00 29,938,913.31
218 |UPRAIE6TAS SR20214E9 B 4397 IH & E 3% 2021-09-26 4,752.00 0.00 29,943,665.31
219 %Fﬁ%ﬁmﬁ*m@?"wmﬁ'ﬁﬁgﬁ 2021-00-26 7,200.00 0.00 29,950,865.31
220 |WEREE14220H20214E8 B 4T IHE 2021-09-26 4,480.00 0.00 29,955,345.31
221 PR ER10ER202168 5 447 IR & 2% 2021-09-26 5,005.00 0.00 29,960,350.31
222 | BARIH12638 3R20214E8 A 44T IH &R 5% 2021-09-26 4,480.00 0.00 29,964,830.31
223 | eGSR H20214EI H frin IS % 2021-09-26 4,752.00 0.00 29,969,582.31
224 |WIREIR1893E H 202147 BT IR B H 2% 2021-09-26 792.00 0.00 29,970,374.31
225 |WCPREPER1907E k2021457 B AT IR 2% 2021-09-26 396.00 0.00 29,970,770.31
226 |WBREFF191353R20214E7 B 43T IR B 5% 2021-09-26 1,188.00 0.00 29,971,958.31
227 %gggyazosﬁﬂmzwmﬁﬁﬁﬁ (W | 2001-00-26 14,000.00 0.00 29,985,958.31
228 | ER81ArHe20214E6-T B AT IR S % 2021-09-26 10,560.00 0.00 29,996,518.31
229 Wik 3146332021457 B 44T IR E H 3% 2021-09-26 4,480.00 0.00 30,000,998.31
230 |WrBR/NIC14637 3R 20214E8 B A3 IH & HL 2% 2021-09-26 4,480.00 0.00 30,005,478.31
231 | ANKRET 2021-09-26 29,400.00 0.00 30,034,878.31
232 |AFBTHIAMBILE 2021-09-27 0.00 29,584.50 30,005,293.81
233 |4 =B RIOAH TH 2021-09-27 0.00 16,400.00 29,988,893.81
234 | fHEFZANRORHTE 2021-09-27 0.00 5,000.00 29,983,893.81
235 |Elk#REAIAR TR 2021-09-27 0.00 13,800.00 29,970,093.81
236 g?‘gﬁ/ HAERA MR RFAEREIR | 5001 09,07 0.00 3,400.00 29,966,693.81
237 |PRE K 663532021 4E9 FH i 1N i 8 2021-09-27 4,752.00 0.00 29,971,445.81
238 ﬁ”;ﬁfﬁfﬁﬁ%@g&ﬁggmmwﬁ 2021-09-27 34,570.00 0.00 30,006,015.81
239 ﬁ;%ﬁﬁ?%ﬁ%&%ﬁmﬁmw@ 2021-09-27 6,720.00 0.00 30,012,735.81
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B, g6
H N & OH & &= s ZF N
E] 240, f 2021-09-27 3,780.00 0.00 30,016,515.81
B SRR AR L 220 3 B o
241 (i 2021-09-27 750.00 0.00 30,017,265.81
g4p |NBILIRAFEILA224F3ARNMG | 00 00 - 750.00 0.00 30,018,015.81
{EEEEH
WK BHEAE 20214F9 B 23-10 H 22 A B 3%
243 34 2 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00 30,018,165.81
x = N/ 4= 3
244 g§%ﬁ§%2021moﬁ DEXEDBSEE | o001.00.07 150.00 0.00 30,018,315.81
W B A 2021 429 A 28-11 B 27 H RIA
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